

Pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 49176305

Data publicarii	24.08.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.553,81 RON - 1.553,81 RON

Descriere: 1 438 MYYM 3x2.5 ML 10.000 2.87 28.70 19 % 5.45 2 994 Pat PVC adeziv 16x16 2m/buc BUC 5.000 2.10 10.50 19 % 3 3288 Tablou PT 6P Elvon BUC 1.000 12.61 12.61 19 % 2.40 4 1788 ABB Intr aut 2P 10A 4.5 kA BUC 2.000 22.73 45.46 19 % 8.64 5 1789 ABB Intr aut 2P 16A 4.5 kA BUC 2.000 22.73 45.46 19 % 8.64 6 1790 ABB Intr aut 2P 20A 4.5 kA BUC 1.000 24.17 24.17 19 % 4.59 7 1772 ABB Intr aut 3P+N 40A 4.5 kA BUC 1.000 55.90 55.90 19 % 10.62 8 2984 Bec LED 30W T100 E27 BUC 40.000 26.00 1,040.00 19 % 197.60 Braytron TV incl 9 2461 Siguranta MPR NH0 160A BUC 2.000 8.93 17.86 19 % 3.39 10 940 Tablou plastic PT 6p BUC 1.000 12.71 12.71 19 % 2.41 11 2390 FY 1.5 rola 100m ROLA 4.000 44.54 178.16 19 % 33.85 12 73 Alsu priza dubla PT CP BUC 1.000 9.24 9.24 19 % 1.76 13 111 Banda izolatoare 211 19mmx20m BUC 2.000 2.52 5.04 19 % 0.96 14 2830 Programator pe sina digital BUC 1.000 68.00 68.00 19 % 12.92 zilnic/saptamanal
